
MUNY - Buffalo MSBL 25+Team Contacts

Team Name Home Phone Mobile Phone E-mail
Outlaws Dave Van Dusen 941-5756 444-1607 dvdusen40@hotmail.com
Outlaws Ryan Baroudi 807-2176 rbaroudi61@yahoo.com
Outlaws Matt Schoepflin 597-5979 mschoepflin19@gmail.com

Erie-Buffalo Ralph Proulx 310-0500 proulxr@roadrunner.com
Erie-Buffalo Glenn Hauptman 523-5826 Nancy.Hauptman@jetblue.com

HR Derby Michael Myers  550-0143 popsnumber8@hotmail.com
HR Derby  mmyershrd44@gmail.com

Buffalo Athlectics Dylan Gronowski  238-2952 ktm19mx189@aol.com
Buffalo Athlectics Daryle Gronowski 829-9627 681grono@gmail.com

Queen City - Metal Works Jesse Watts 380-8027 wattj31@mail.buffalostate.edu
Queen City - Metal Works Rich Cramer 990-5118 Rich.creamer16@gmail.com

Niagara Phillies Brian Scholtisek 516-445-7239 Bbpitcher@gmail.com
Niagara Phillies Connor Dunn 550-2367 dunnconnor90@gmail.com

Crantz Top Soil Drew Chorey 533-8079 drewc@crossrvr.org


